

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: CSHB 26(CRA)

BY REPRESENTATIVE Carrick

1 Page 3, lines 8 - 9:

2 Delete "**public and community transit operators, including ferry operators, local**
3 **governments, communities, and tribal entities**"

4 Insert "**metropolitan planning organizations, local governments, communities,**
5 **tribal entities, and public and community transit operators, including ferry operators**"

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: CSHB 26(CRA)

BY REPRESENTATIVE MINA

- 1 Page 3, line 8:
- 2 Delete "cooperation"
- 3 Insert "coordination"

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: CSHB 26(CRA)

BY REPRESENTATIVE MINA

- 1 Page 2, line 5:
- 2 Delete "**local governments and tribal entities**"
- 3 Insert "**metropolitan planning organizations, local governments, communities,**
- 4 **tribal entities, and public and community transit operators, including ferry operators**"